NMpMeHnMOCTb 3an4yacTu K aBToOMOOMNAM

MpoussoauTtens

FORD FIESTA VI 1.6 ST

FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost

FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost
FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.6 Ti

FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.6 TDCi
FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.4

FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.5 TDCi
FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost

lNop

03.2013 - .

10.2012 -.

10.2012 -.
10.2012 -.
10.2012 -.
10.2012 -.
10.2012 -.
10.2012 -.

kB

134

74

Koa
aABurartens

JTIA

SFJA, SFJB

SFJC, SFID
M1JA
IQJA
T3JB
SPJD
UGJC
M1JE

Nn.c.

182

100

120
105
95
90
75
125

Ky®O.
cMm

1596

998

998
1596
1560
1388
1499

998

Bup c6opku

HaknoHHasa
3a/1HAS YacTb

B3H

B3H
B3H
B3H
B3H
B3H
B3H



