

## Применимость запчасти к автомобилям

Производитель	Год	кВ	Код двигателя	Л.С.	куб. см	Вид сборки
<a href="#"><u>FORD FIESTA VI 1.6 ST</u></a>	03.2013 - .	134	JTJA	182	1596	Наклонная задняя часть
<a href="#"><u>FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost</u></a>	10.2012 - .	74	SFJA, SFJB, SFJC, SFJD	100	998	вэн
<a href="#"><u>FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost</u></a>	10.2012 - .	88	M1JA	120	998	вэн
<a href="#"><u>FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.6 Ti</u></a>	10.2012 - .	77	IQJA	105	1596	вэн
<a href="#"><u>FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.6 TDCi</u></a>	10.2012 - .	70	T3JB	95	1560	вэн
<a href="#"><u>FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.4</u></a>	10.2012 - .	66	SPJD	90	1388	вэн
<a href="#"><u>FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.5 TDCi</u></a>	10.2012 - .	55	UGJC	75	1499	вэн
<a href="#"><u>FORD B-MAX (JK) 1.0 EcoBoost</u></a>	10.2012 - .	92	M1JE	125	998	вэн